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CDI3* - ST Nice 2018
1 au 4 mars 2018

Judge M : Monique PEUTZJudge C : Lars ANDERSSON
Judge E : Irina MAKNAMI

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Magnus RINGMARK

Judge B : Annick DAUBAN

70.58871.471 70.441
76.0(1) (1) (1)

BARTLGUT'S QUANTUM51 Ulrike PRUNTHALLER 1203.01
DSP / Bay / 2009 / Stallion /  by QUATERBACK and PHILADELPHIA F by PARADIESVOGEL - Edda & Wenzel Schmidt

71.176
(1)

70.147
(1)

70.765
250 €

%% % % % %

68.23570.735 66.324
74.0(2) (3) (4)

HARMONY57 Victoria MICHALKE 1167.02
MECKL / Other / 2010 / Mare /  by HERZENSDIEB and WELTFEE by WELTFRIEDE - Jochen SCHARPE

70.294
(2)

67.647
(3)

68.647
190 €

%% % % % %

64.70667.794 67.794
73.0(5) (6) (3)

ANAVA WELT59 Mattia ALGHISI 1144.53
HANN / Bay / 2003 / Gelding /  by ALABASTER and WATAWA by WENZEL I - AZ. AGR. 'IL CAVALLINO' DI DI MARCO ROBERTO

69.559
(3)

66.765
(6)

67.324
150 €

%% % % % %

66.76566.324 68.824
70.0(7) (4) (2)

RIESLING64 James CONNOR 1144.04
HANN / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by RASCALINO and DE NIRA by DE NIRO - IL BOSCHETTO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SRL

67.353
(5)

67.206
(4)

67.294
105 €

%% % % % %

68.38268.088 65.294
71.0(4) (2) (6)

BERNHARD W55 Astrid DUYNSLAEGER 1144.04
KWPN / Other / 2006 / Gelding /  by RADISSON and REALONIE by SILVIO - Astrid DUYNSLAEGER

66.912
(7)

67.794
(2)

67.294
105 €

%% % % % %

65.94168.735 65.941
70.0(3) (5) (5)

LA GESSE HOT CHOCOLAT VD KWA56 Isabelle PINTO 1176.56
BWP / Other / 2007 / Gelding /  by SIR DONNERHALL and ANTRACIET VAN DE KWAPLAS by FERRO - S.c.e.a. HARAS DE LA GESSE

68.588
(4)

66.824
(5)

67.206
 

%% % % % %

61.61866.765 63.235
68.0(6) (10) (10)

SIR RUBINSTEIN OLD63 Virginia LUNDIN 1103.07
 / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by SIR DONNERHALL and WALINKA, OLD by RUBINSTEIN I - Lundin Virginia

67.353
(5)

65.441
(8)

64.882
 

%% % % % %

64.26565.000 63.676
67.0(9) (7) (9)

FORGET ME NOT 258 Anna MERVELDT 1096.58
DSP / Chestnut / 2004 / Male /  by FEINSINN NRW and WELLNESS by WARKANT - ANNA MERVELDT

63.971
(9)

65.588
(7)

64.500
 

%% % % % %

64.26563.824 64.412
69.0(10) (7) (7)

ANDRETTI 1352 Laureen PONCELET 1089.09
 / Chestnut / 2001 / Gelding /  - Laureen Poncelet

62.794
(10)

65.000
(9)

64.059
 

%% % % % %

59.55965.441 63.824
68.0(8) (12) (8)

DAME DE PIQUE53 Grete PÜVI AYACHE 1078.510
WESTF / Bay / 2008 / Mare /  by DIAMOND HIT and FLORENA by FLORESTAN I - Grete Püvi & Abdulkarim Barake

64.118
(8)

64.265
(10)

63.441
 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: nicecheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Monique PEUTZJudge C : Lars ANDERSSON
Judge E : Irina MAKNAMI

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Magnus RINGMARK

Judge B : Annick DAUBAN

63.23563.235 58.824
66.0(11) (9) (11)

BIOLITA DN54 Anne AVENANT KUNDRAT 1053.011
KWPN / Bay / 2006 / Mare /  by SANDREO and VIOLITA D.N. by FLORETT AS - Thierry AVENANT, Anne AVENANT KUNDRAT

61.618
(11)

62.794
(11)

61.941
 

%% % % % %

60.73558.971 58.824
60.0(12) (11) (11)

DONNADOORN62 Masahiro KOSAKA 1013.012
KWPN / Black / 10 / Mare /  - MASAHIRO KOSAKA

60.441
(12)

58.971
(12)

59.588
 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 800 €RANKED12 PRIZES5

DORNROSCHENFrancesca MALASPINA60 WD

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: nicecheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe


